RIPE Database Usage Survey

Q1 What type of organisation are you affiliated with?

Answered: 206  Skipped: 0

Academic /
University

Telecoms /
Connectivity...

Enterprise /
Industry

Public Sector

Other (please
specify)
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Academic / University 7.77% 16
Telecoms / Connectivity / Hosting 49.51% 102
Enterprise / Industry 8.25% 17
Public Sector 17.96% 37
Other (please specify) 16.50% 34
TOTAL 206
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RIPE Database Usage Survey

Q2 What is your role in the organisation?

Answered: 206  Skipped: 0
Administrator _
Operations -
Engineering
Legal .
Finance

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Administrator 31.07% 64
Operations 15.53% 32
Engineering 29.13% 60
Legal 9.22% 19
Finance 0.97% 2
Other (please specify) 14.08% 29
TOTAL 206
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Q3 What do you use the RIPE Database for?

Answered: 206  Skipped: 0

General number
resource...

DNS

Policy Routing
(RPKI / pref...

Geolocation

Abuse /
incident...

LEA
investigation

Your own IP
address...

Satisfying
RIPE policy...

Research

Sale or
purchase of...

Other (please
specify)
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ANSWER CHOICES

General number resource management
DNS

Policy Routing (RPKI / prefix lists)
Geolocation

Abuse / incident handling, investigation
LEA investigation

Your own IP address management
Satisfying RIPE policy requirements
Research

Sale or purchase of address space

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 206
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RESPONSES
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RIPE Database Usage Survey

Q4 How do you query the database?

Answered: 206  Skipped: 0

REST / API -
RDAP I
NRTM mirror I
FTP .
Other (please I
specify)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Whois / port 43 61.17% 126
REST / API 19.90% 41
RDAP 3.88% 8
Web page 79.13% 163
NRTM mirror 1.94% 4
FTP 8.74% 18
Other (please specify) 2.91% 6

Total Respondents: 206
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Q5 What are the top two things that you value most about using the RIPE
database?

Answered: 206  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
1 100.00% 206
2 84.95% 175
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Q6 What are the top two things that you are missing or dislike about using
the RIPE database?

Answered: 206  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
1 100.00% 206
2 68.45% 141
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